CA5-31N Auxiliary Contact Block
CA5-31N
产品型号 CA5-31N
产品ID 1SBN010040R1231
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 3471522199263
目录说明 CA5-31N Auxiliary Contact Block
详细描述
CA5-31N is a 4-pole front mounted auxiliary contact block equipped with screw
terminals. CA5-..M version offers terminal assortment matching the marking of 4-pole
N contactor relays. CA5-31N is available with 3 N.O. and 1 N.C. instantaneous contacts
for standard industrial environments.
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
2 piece最小起订量
85389099海关关税号
Popular Downloads
1SBC100214C0202数据手册，技术资料
1SBC101012M5501说明书和手册
1/4CA5-31N
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/11
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing
尺寸
43 mm产品净宽
39 mm产品净深
47 mm产品净高
0.06 kg产品净重
技术参数
3辅助触点NO数量
1辅助触点NC数量
Auxiliary Circuit 690 V额定工作电压
Auxiliary Circuit 50 / 60 Hz额定频率 (f)
(500 V) 2 A
(690 V) 2 A
(24 / 127 V) 6 A
(220 / 240 V) 4 A
(380 / 400 V) 3 A
额定工作电流 AC-15 (Ie)
Auxiliary Circuit - gG Type Fuses 10 A短路保护设备
for 0.1 s 140 A
for 1 s 100 A
额定不间断电流 (Icw)
1200 cycles per hour最高电气切换频率
(24 V) 6 A / 144 W
(48 V) 2.8 A / 134 W
(72 V) 1 A / 72 W
(110 V) 0.55 A / 60 W
(125 V) 0.55 A / 69 W
(220 V) 0.30 A / 66 W
(250 V) 0.3 / 75 W
额定工作电流 DC-13 (Ie)
acc. to IEC 60947-5-1 690 V
acc. to UL/CSA 600 V
额定绝缘电压 (Ui)
10 million机械寿命
3600 cycles per hour最高机械切换频率
acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Auxiliary Terminals IP20防护等级
Screw Terminals端子类型
N22E
N31E
N40E
NL22E
NL31E
NL40E
TNL22E
TNL31E
TNL40E
适用于
Material Compliance
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
2CMT2021-006202REACH Declaration
2CMT2021-006277RoHS信息
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS状态
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
2/4CA5-31N
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/11
认证及声明（文件编码）
CB_SE_62119A1CB认证
CCC_2015010304800518CCC认证
CQC2015010304800518
CQC2004010305133985
CQC认证
CSA_1033838CSA 认证
2020980304001627
2020980305001185
Declaration of
Conformity - CCC
1SBD250809U1000符合性声明 - CE
1SBD250826U1000Declaration of
Conformity - UKCA
DNV_GL_TAE00001UTDNV GL Certificate
EAC_RU C-FR ME77 B03391EAC认证
GOST_POCCFRME77B07174GOST认证
RINA_ELE172319XG001RINA认证
UL_071301E48139UL认证
包装信息
box 2 piece1级包装单元
65 mm1级包装宽度
129.5 mm1级包装长度
43 mm1级包装高度
0.12 kg1级包装 总重
34715221992631级包装 EAN
box 200 piece2级包装单元
300 mm2级包装宽度
245 mm2级包装长度
308 mm2级包装高度
12 kg2级包装 总重
3600 piece3级包装单元
分类
K对象分类代码
EC000041 - Auxiliary contact blockETIM 7
EC000041 - Auxiliary contact blockETIM 8
EC000041 - Auxiliary contact blockETIM 9
V11.0 : 27371302e级
39121522UNSPSC
4743 >> Auxiliary contact blockIDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
3/4CA5-31N
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/11
低压产品及系统  → 控制产品  → 接触器  → 模块化接触器
分类
4/4CA5-31N
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/11